附件

农村村民住宅用地土地分类面积表
     单位：公顷
	         土地类别                                                                                                          


镇村社                                                                            
	用地类型
	户数
	人数
	土地
总面积
	农用地
	建设用地
	未利用地
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	小计
	耕地
	园地
	林地
	草地
	交通用地
	水域及水利
设施用地
	其他
土地
	小计
	城镇及
工矿用地
	工矿仓储用地
	小计
	其他土地
	

	大湾镇
	太和村
第5村民小组
	农村村民住宅建设用地
	单独建房
	32
	78
	0.2625
	0.2625
	0.1569
	
	
	
	0.0698
	
	0.0358
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合  计
	32
	78
	0.2625
	0.2625
	0.1569
	
	
	
	0.0698
	
	0.0358
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